Appalachian Off Road Club

Membership Application

Please fill in all applicable spaces. Failure to provide information requested may suspend consideration for membership in the Appalachian Off Road Club. and the second statement of th

Personal Information	1	M	
Name:		D	OB:
Spouse's Name:	and the second s	D	OB:
Child 1 Name:		D	ОВ;
Child 2 Name:		D	OB:
Child 3 Name:		D	OB:
		A MARTIN	
Street Address:		STHAND !!	
		WARAN ON STREET	
City:	State: Zip	Code:	
1 The second second second	_State:Zip	Code:	
City:	_State:Zip	Code:	
City: Home Phone: E-Mail Address:	State: Zir	o Code:	
City: Home Phone:	_State:Zip	o Code:	
City: Home Phone: E-Mail Address:	State: Zip	o Code:	
City: Home Phone: E-Mail Address: Additional Information	State: Zip	o Code:	

Official Statement of Intent Signing below signifies your intent to obtain membership in the Appalachian Off Road Club. It also states that you have read, understand, and subscribe to the by-laws of the Appalachian Off Road Club, and will abide by the rules and regulations stated either expressed or implied therein.

Official application also states that there is no understood liability for damages or injury to person or property, of any member or participant at a Club function or event. Failure to abide by the rules and regulations of the Appalachian Off Road Club is subject to immediate dismissal from the club with no promise to refund any dues paid by the offender.

Please consider my application to the Appalachian Off Road Club - I have read the Club By-laws and will abide by the rules and regulations of the Club should I become a member.

Club membership dues as defined in the By Laws must be paid by March 1st of each year and are non-refundable. Make checks payable to "Appalachian Off-Road Club".

Signed: _____ Date: _____

Sponsor: _____